Auto Skills Center and

Equipment Rental Center
at Navy MWR Mid-South

Auto Skills Center Equipment Rental Center
Monday: Closed Monday: 0900 - 1500
Tuesday: 1000 - 1730 Tuesday: 0900 - 1500

Wednesday: 1000 - 1730 Wednesday: 0900 - 1500
Thursday: 1000 - 1730 Thursday: 0900 - 1500

Friday: 1000 - 1730
Saturday: 0800 - 1530
Sunday: Closed

(901) 874-5675 | Fax: (901) 874-5676
(Bouganville St. Millington TN 38054)

Friday: 0900 - 1700
Saturday: 0800 - 1530

www.facebook.com/navymwrmidsouth
www.NavyMWRMidSouth.com



Find us on

facebook

to stay current with our events,
browse pictures or video from MWR trips
and activities, ask questions,
give feedback or suggestions,
and connect with others seeking adventure!

www.facebook.com/NavyMWRMidsouth

www.NavyMWRMidSouth.com

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

Prices are subject to change without notice.



The Navy MWR Equipment Rental Office
and Auto Skills Center is a branch of the
Community Recreation Division of the
Morale, Welfare & Recreation (MWR) Department, Naval Support
Activity Mid-South,
Millington, Tennessee.

The mission of The MWR Equipment Rental and
Auto Skills Center Program
is to responsively offer a diverse array
of rental equipment and auto skills services to the
Naval Support Activity Mid-South community
through a convenient facility staffed by friendly
customer-oriented professionals.

Eligible customers
Active duty, Retired and Reserve,
Military, DoD employees and the family members
of the aforementioned and
NSA Mid-South Contract employees.

Pricing
Prices and dates subject to change.

Payments
Visa, MasterCard, Discover, American Express
& cash accepted.

Management
Equipment Rental and Auto Skills Manager
mwrequipmentrental@gmail.com
max.stites@navy.mil
(901) 874-5149

Prices are subject to change without notice.



ITEM

Tables
Chairs

Electric Popcorn Popper*
Popcorn Kernels available
Paper Products (25 ct)

Cotton Candy Machine*

MILITARY
RETIRED

S7
82
$30

$30

MILITARY

ACTIVE

S7
82
$30

$30

OFFICE

COMMAND

DOD
CIVILIAN

COST PER WEEKEND

N/A
N/A
$25

$25

Cotton Candy Floss available (Apple, Blue Raspberry, Pink Vanilla or Grape)

Paper Products (25 ct)
SnoCone Machine*

$30

$30

Bagged ice available. Syrup Pump and Syrup available (1 gallon)
Strawberry, Blue Raspberry, Cherry, Orange, Grape, Fruit Punch, Watermelon or Pineapple

Paper Products (25 ct)
Striker

Party Bounce*
15'x15' (ages 3-12)
MINI Bounce*

(6'x6" holds 3-4 toddlers)
Water Slide
(27'x 15' x 17')

Large Propane Grill
Charcoal Grill (portable)*/**
Pop-up Tent (10'x10')
Canopy Tent (15'x15')
Canopy Tent (20'x20')

Canopy Tent (30'x30')

Balls (each)

$35
$150

$30

$175

$150
$35
$25
$70
$100
$175

S2

Basketball, Soccerball, Dodgeball, Football, Kickball

Badminton Set
Baseball Toss
Corn Hole Game

Frisbee

*$50 Cleaning fee | **$25 Coal cleaning fee

S5
$10
S8
82

835
$150

$30

$175

$150
$35
$25
$70
$100
$175

S2

S5
$10
S8
82

$25

$25
$100

$25

$150

$40
N/A
N/A
S50
$75
$150

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$9
$3
$40

$40

$40

$50
$160

$40

$225

N/A
$45
$35
$90
$120
$250

$3

$6
815
S12
$3

CIVILIAN
GUEST

S9
83
$40

$40

$40

$50
$160

$40

$225

N/A
$45
$35
$90
$120
$250

83

S6
815
$12

83



ITEM

Big Bucket Splash
Golf Swing

Horseshoe set
Hula Hoop
Ladder Game
Soccer Kick
Softball set
Tug-O-War set
Volleyball set
Party Pack

MILITARY
RETIRED

$30
$10

S5
$2
S8

$10
$20

S5
S8
$25

MILITARY
ACTIVE

$30
$10

S5
S2
S8
$10
$20
S5
S8
$25

OFFICE

COMMAND

$25
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

DOD

CIVILIAN
COST PER WEEKEND

$40
$15

$6
$3
$10
$15
$23
$6
$10
$30

10 gloves, 2 bats, 2 balls, bases, 1 horseshoe set, 1 football, 1 basketball and 1 volleyball set

Water Cooler (5 gal)

Ice Chest (150 qt)

with ice (additional $5)
Ice Chest (48 qt)

with ice (additional $2)
Ice Tub

with ice (additional $3)

Bag of ice

Generator

Hot Dog Cooker

Utility Trailer (6'x10')
Utility Trailer (6'x14')
Utility Trailer (5'x10')
Utility Trailer (4'x6')
Utility Trailer (5'x8')

Fan (36")

sS4
S8
$13
S5
S7
s1
S4
s1
S50

$30

835
$40
$30
825
$25

$20

sS4
S8
$13
S5
S7
s1
S4
s1
S50

$30

835
$40
$30
$30
$30

$20

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

S1
$35

825

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Prices subject to change without notice.

$6
$12
$17
$6

S8

82

S5

s1
$60

$40

$40
$50
835
$60
$60

$30

CIVILIAN
GUEST

$40
$15

S6
$3
$10
§15
$23
$6
$10
$30

$6

$12
$17
$6
S8
82
S5

s1
$60

$40

$40
$50
835
$60
$60

$30



MILITARY MILITARY OFFICE DOD CIVILIAN
RETIRED ACTIVE COMMAND CIVILIAN GUEST

COST PER WEEKEND

Camping Tent $15 $15 $10 $20 $20
Fold up cot with padding S8 S8 $8 $10 $10
LED lantern $4 $4 S4 $8 $8

Propane cooker
P $22  $22 %15 $25 $25

with BBQ kit

Bike with helmet $30 $30 $18 $45 $45
Joust (weekend rate) $150 $150 N/A  S160 N/A
Foot darts

7 7 N/A
(weekend rate) 375 375 / $85 $85

RV (week rate)* S400 $400 N/A  S450 N/A
RV (weekend rate)* $200 $200 N/A  S250 N/A
EXTRA DAY for RV's* $40 $40 N/A $40 N/A
Canoe (week rate) S160 $160 N/A N/A N/A
Canoe (weekend rate) S40 S40 N/A S50 S50
Kayak (week rate) $40 $40 N/A S50 $50
Kayak (weekend rate) S20 S20 N/A S30 N/A

Kayak/Canoe trailer $50 $50 N/A N/A N/A
(week rate)
Kayak/Canoe trailer
(weekend rate)
Child's Game Pack
(includes ring toss, 3-leg race, S10 S10 N/A S15 S15

sack race)

$25 825 N/A N/A N/A

*$50 Cleaning fee | Prices subject to change without notice.



CHANGE YOUR OIL
CHANGE YOUR LIFE

We have most common repair products available.
List includes (but not limited to):

SYNTHETIC OIL
(available in 1 and 5 quart sizes)
OW -20 | 5W-30 | 5W-20

REGULAR OIL
(available in 1 quart size only)
OW-20 | 5W-30 | 5W-20 | 10W-30 | 10W-40

OTHER PRODUCTS
Regular and premium oil filters are available as well as
ATF | Brake fluid | Brake cleaner
RTV Gasket cleaner sealer | Injection cleaner

AUTO SKILLS SERVICES
Tire services Other services
Mount (each) $6  $50 Injection cleaning
Balance (each) $6 S50 Transmission flush
Plug (each) $8  $50 Radiator flush
Disposal (each) $2 S8 Struts
Turn Rotors $10 FREE Code Scan

LIFT RENTAL $10 PER HOUR
Prorated after 1st hour - $2.50 per 15 minutes.

Navy MWR Auto Skills Hours
Tuesday - Friday 1000 - 1730
Saturday 0800 - 1530
(901) 874-5675 | Fax: (901) 874-5676
(Bouganville St. Millington TN 38054)



RENTAL _PACKA@E
Package deal for $50 includes:

o One tent o One table
o One cook stove e Two cots

g Auto Stils
Ba I Vaiwenlf

Center

Our Services: Do It Yourself Options:
. Tire Mount . Oil Changes
. Balance « Rotate Tires
. Disposal . Brake Repairs
« Plug Tires . Shocks
. Turning Brake . Struts
. And other misc. repairs

Come save some money and leam how to maintain your vehicle. We have an "All-
Data” Program that provides easy step-by-step Instructions to complete your re-
pairs with confidence and with the pride and knowledge it was done rightl!

www.navymwrmidsouth.com

Auto Skills: Monday: Closed, Tuesday - Friday 1000—1730
a2y Saturday 0800—1530, Sunday: Closed n
5645 Bouganville Street, Millington, TN 38054 | 901-874-5675




