Auto Skills Center and Equipment Rental Center at Navy MWR Mid-South



Auto Skills Center

Monday: Closed Tuesday: 1000 - 1730 Wednesday: 1000 - 1730 Thursday: 1000 - 1730 Friday: 1000 - 1730 Saturday: 0800 - 1530 Sunday: Closed Equipment Rental Center Monday: 0900 - 1500 Tuesday: 0900 - 1500 Wednesday: 0900 - 1500 Thursday: 0900 - 1500 Friday: 0900 - 1700 Saturday: 0800 - 1530

(901) 874-5675 | Fax: (901) 874-5676 (Bouganville St. Millington TN 38054)

www.facebook.com/navymwrmidsouth www.NavyMWRMidSouth.com



to stay current with our events, browse pictures or video from MWR trips and activities, ask questions, give feedback or suggestions, and connect with others seeking adventure!

www.facebook.com/NavyMWRMidsouth

www.NavyMWRMidSouth.com



Prices are subject to change without notice.

The Navy MWR Equipment Rental Office and Auto Skills Center is a branch of the

Community Recreation Division of the Morale, Welfare & Recreation (MWR) Department, Naval Support Activity Mid-South, Millington, Tennessee.

The mission of *The MWR Equipment Rental and Auto Skills Center Program*

is to responsively offer a diverse array of rental equipment and auto skills services to the Naval Support Activity Mid-South community through a convenient facility staffed by friendly customer-oriented professionals.

Eligible customers

Active duty, Retired and Reserve, Military, DoD employees and the family members of the aforementioned and NSA Mid-South Contract employees.

Pricing

Prices and dates subject to change.

Payments

Visa, MasterCard, Discover, American Express & cash accepted.

Management Equipment Rental and Auto Skills Manager mwrequipmentrental@gmail.com max.stites@navy.mil (901) 874-5149

ITEM	MILITARY RETIRED	MILITARY ACTIVE	OFFICE COMMAND COST PER WEEI	DOD CIVILIAN	CIVILIAN GUEST
Tables	\$7	\$7	N/A	\$9	\$9
Chairs	\$2	\$2	N/A	\$3	\$3
Electric Popcorn Popper* Popcorn Kernels available Paper Products (25 ct)	\$30	\$30	\$25	\$40	\$40
Cotton Candy Machine* Cotton Candy Floss available (Apple, Blue Rasp	\$30 berry, Pink	\$30 Vanilla or G	\$25 rape)	\$40	\$40
Paper Products (25 ct) SnoCone Machine* Bagged ice available. Syrup Pump and Syrup av	\$30 vailable (1 g	\$30	\$25	\$40	\$40
Strawberry, Blue Raspberry, Cherry, Orange, G Paper Products (25 ct)			ermelon or Pi	neapple	
Striker	\$35	\$35	\$25	\$50	\$50
Party Bounce* 15'x15' (ages 3-12)	\$150	\$150	\$100	\$160	\$160
MINI Bounce*	\$30	\$30	\$25	\$40	\$40
(6'x6' holds 3-4 toddlers) Water Slide (27' x 15' x 17')	\$175	\$175	\$150	\$225	\$225
Large Propane Grill	\$150	\$150	\$40	N/A	N/A
Charcoal Grill (portable)*/**	\$35	\$35	N/A	\$45	\$45
Pop-up Tent (10'x10')	\$25	\$25	N/A	\$35	\$35
Canopy Tent (15'x15')	\$70	\$70	\$50	\$90	\$90
Canopy Tent (20'x20')	\$100	\$100	\$75	\$120	\$120
Canopy Tent (30'x30')	\$175	\$175	\$150	\$250	\$250
Balls (each)	\$2	\$2	N/A	\$3	\$3
Basketball, Soccerball, Dodgeball, Football, Kickball					
Badminton Set	\$5	\$5	N/A	\$6	\$6
Baseball Toss	\$10	\$10	N/A	\$15	\$15
Corn Hole Game	\$8	\$8	N/A	\$12	\$12
Frisbee	\$2	\$2	N/A	\$3	\$3

*\$50 Cleaning fee | **\$25 Coal cleaning fee

ITEM	MILITARY RETIRED	MILITARY ACTIVE	OFFICE COMMAND COST PER WEEP	DOD CIVILIAN KEND	CIVILIAN GUEST
Big Bucket Splash	\$30	\$30	\$25	\$40	\$40
Golf Swing	\$10	\$10	N/A	\$15	\$15
Horseshoe set	\$5	\$5	N/A	\$6	\$6
Hula Hoop	\$2	\$2	N/A	\$3	\$3
Ladder Game	\$8	\$8	N/A	\$10	\$10
Soccer Kick	\$10	\$10	N/A	\$15	\$15
Softball set	\$20	\$20	N/A	\$23	\$23
Tug-O-War set	\$5	\$5	N/A	\$6	\$6
Volleyball set	\$8	\$8	N/A	\$10	\$10
Party Pack	\$25	\$25	N/A	\$30	\$30

10 gloves, 2 bats, 2 balls, bases, 1 horseshoe set, 1 football, 1 basketball and 1 volleyball set

Water Cooler (5 gal)	\$4	\$4	N/A	\$6	\$6
lce Chest (150 qt)	\$8	\$8	N/A	\$12	\$12
with ice (additional \$5)	\$13	\$13	N/A	\$17	\$17
Ice Chest (48 qt)	\$5	\$5	N/A	\$6	\$6
with ice (additional \$2)	\$7	\$7	N/A	\$8	\$8
Ice Tub	\$1	\$1	N/A	\$2	\$2
with ice (additional \$3)	\$4	\$4	N/A	\$5	\$5
Bag of ice	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$1
Generator	\$50	\$50	\$35	\$60	\$60
Hot Dog Cooker	\$30	\$30	\$25	\$40	\$40
Utility Trailer (6'x10')	\$35	\$35	N/A	\$40	\$40
Utility Trailer (6'x14')	\$40	\$40	N/A	\$50	\$50
Utility Trailer (5'x10')	\$30	\$30	N/A	\$35	\$35
Utility Trailer (4'x6')	\$25	\$30	N/A	\$60	\$60
Utility Trailer (5'x8')	\$25	\$30	N/A	\$60	\$60
Fan (36")	\$20	\$20	N/A	\$30	\$30

Prices subject to change without notice.

ITEM	MILITARY RETIRED	MILITARY ACTIVE	OFFICE COMMAND COST PER WEE	DOD CIVILIAN KEND	CIVILIAN GUEST
Camping Tent	\$15	\$15	\$10	\$20	\$20
Fold up cot with padding	\$8	\$8	\$8	\$10	\$10
LED lantern	\$4	\$4	\$4	\$8	\$8
Propane cooker with BBQ kit	\$22	\$22	\$15	\$25	\$25
Bike with helmet	\$30	\$30	\$18	\$45	\$45
Joust (weekend rate)	\$150	\$150	N/A	\$160	N/A
Foot darts (weekend rate)	\$75	\$75	N/A	\$85	\$85
RV (week rate)*	\$400	\$400	N/A	\$450	N/A
RV (weekend rate)*	\$200	\$200	N/A	\$250	N/A
EXTRA DAY for RV's*	\$40	\$40	N/A	\$40	N/A
Canoe (week rate)	\$160	\$160	N/A	N/A	N/A
Canoe (weekend rate)	\$40	\$40	N/A	\$50	\$50
Kayak (week rate)	\$40	\$40	N/A	\$50	\$50
Kayak (weekend rate)	\$20	\$20	N/A	\$30	N/A
Kayak/Canoe trailer (week rate)	\$50	\$50	N/A	N/A	N/A
Kayak/Canoe trailer (weekend rate)	\$25	\$25	N/A	N/A	N/A
Child's Game Pack (includes ring toss, 3-leg race, sack race)	\$10	\$10	N/A	\$15	\$15

CHANGE YOUR OIL CHANGE YOUR LIFE

We have most common repair products available. List includes (but not limited to):

SYNTHETIC OIL

(available in 1 and 5 quart sizes) 0W -20 | 5W-30 | 5W-20

REGULAR OIL

(available in 1 quart size only) 0W -20 | 5W-30 | 5W-20 | 10W-30 | 10W-40

OTHER PRODUCTS

Regular and premium oil filters are available as well as ATF | Brake fluid | Brake cleaner RTV Gasket cleaner sealer | Injection cleaner

AUTO SKILLS SERVICES

Tire services		Other services
Mount (each)	\$6	\$50 Injection cleaning
Balance (each)	\$6	\$50 Transmission flush
Plug (each)	\$8	\$50 Radiator flush
Disposal (each)	\$2	\$8 Struts
Turn Rotors	\$10	FREE Code Scan

LIFT RENTAL \$10 PER HOUR Prorated after 1st hour - \$2.50 per 15 minutes.

Navy MWR Auto Skills Hours Tuesday - Friday 1000 - 1730 Saturday 0800 - 1530 (901) 874-5675 | Fax: (901) 874-5676 (Bouganville St. Millington TN 38054)



Package deal for \$50 includes:

- One tent
- One table
- One cook stove
 Two cots





Do It Yourself Center

Our Services:

- Tire Mount
- Balance
- Disposal
- · Plug Tires
- Turning Brake
- Rotate Tires

Do It Yourself Options:

Brake Repairs

· Oil Changes

- Shocks
- Struts
 - And other misc. repairs

Come save some money and learn how to maintain your vehicle. We have an "All-Data" Program that provides easy step-by-step instructions to complete your repairs with confidence and with the pride and knowledge it was done right!

www.navymwrmidsouth.com



Auto Skills: Monday: Closed, Tuesday - Friday 1000—1730 Saturday 0800—1530, Sunday: Closed 5645 Bouganville Street, Millington, TN 38054 | 901-874-5675

